One-piece Hammer fitting, Straight
femalethread DKSO

4573H25122
4573H30162
4573H38202

Hose ID (inch)
3/4"
C
11/4"

Product group
O-ring

Pipe dim. (mm)
25
30
38

440

Thread type
M
M
M

Thread Weight (kg)
M 36x2 Female 0.47
M 42x2 Female 0.65
M 52x2 Female 0.98
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